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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 36 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2022.11.19 - 15:12 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. SKOLASIŃSKI Jakub 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1:54.14 659 26.37 29.38 29.39 29.00
2. PRZYBYŁO Nikodem 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:55.98 628 26.39 29.14 30.48 29.97
3. KIERZEK Łukasz 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:59.12 580 26.30 29.82 31.30 31.70
4. KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:00.76 557 27.63 30.34 32.13 30.66
5. KACZMAREK Maksymilian06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:01.00 553 27.92 31.06 32.11 29.91
6. TOMCZAK Tymoteusz 02 KS Posnania Poznań 2:01.89 541 27.67 30.59 32.30 31.33
7. NOWICKI Kacper 98 KS Posnania Poznań 2:03.24 524 28.70 31.46 32.08 31.00
8. KUZ Volodymyr 05 KS Posnania Poznań 2:04.26 511 28.19 31.43 32.79 31.85
9. BIELIENKOV Nikita 08 KS Warta Poznań 2:05.78 493 29.70 31.51 32.42 32.15

10. HOFMAN Marcel 08 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 2:09.14 455 29.31 32.57 34.49 32.77
11. BĄCZYK Maciej 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:09.39 452 29.44 33.22 33.90 32.83
12. BARANOWSKI Alex 07 KS Posnania Poznań 2:09.40 452 29.15 31.98 33.84 34.43
13. BARTOSIK Antoni 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:14.76 400 30.57 33.82 35.58 34.79
14. WOJTKOWIAK Wiktor 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:16.30 387 29.50 34.72 36.34 35.74
15. WYSOCKI Sebastian 09 Uks Cityzen 2:17.04 381 30.00 34.36 36.68 36.00
16. BORKOWSKI Makary 08 KS Warta Poznań 2:17.83 374 30.91 35.84 36.73 34.35
17. SZARSZEWSKI Krzysztof 07 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:19.03 365 32.46 36.09 36.32 34.16
18. NOWAK Adam 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:19.16 364 31.49 35.64 37.24 34.79
19. ZUZOK Jan 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:19.53 361 31.52 35.49 37.13 35.39
20. SZCZEPAŃSKI Cyprian 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:24.72 323 33.24 38.51 37.94 35.03
21. KURPISZ Ksawery 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:27.03 308 33.22 38.86 39.75 35.20
22. MIZGALSKI Tymoteusz 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:27.23 307 33.98 38.21 38.86 36.18
23. SADŁOWSKI Kacper 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:28.11 302 34.19 37.53 39.10 37.29

TATARYNOWICZ Jan 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn2:28.11 302 32.92 37.32 39.91 37.96
25. SZWAST Mateusz 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 2:28.21 301 34.02 37.87 38.61 37.71
26. KRZEŚNIAK Jakub 10 KS Posnania Poznań 2:28.65 298 34.00 38.47 38.55 37.63
27. STASZEK Albert 11 Uks Cityzen 2:31.83 280 34.37 38.79 40.53 38.14
28. WŁODARCZAK Wiktor 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:32.98 274 34.14 39.15 40.95 38.74
29. SOBKOWSKI Szymon 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:33.94 268 35.63 40.49 40.13 37.69
30. ŁATKA Aleksander 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:34.77 264 33.54 38.97 41.62 40.64
31. JARZĘBOWSKI Hubert 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:36.64 255 34.47 39.76 42.10 40.31
32. DZIAMSKI Szymon 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:36.82 254 36.38 40.76 41.30 38.38
33. NOWICKI Wiktor 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:38.53 246 37.23 41.15 41.92 38.23
34. KHATSYUR Tymur 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:38.71 245 36.08 42.77 41.46 38.40
35. HEBROWSKI Łukasz 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:39.67 241 36.42 41.14 41.61 40.50
36. RADZIEWICZ Marcin 10 Uks Cityzen 2:41.62 232 35.68 41.24 42.99 41.71
37. HUTOR Yurii 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:52.47 191 38.40 46.39 45.94 41.74
38. DROST Stanisław 11 KS Posnania Poznań 2:56.84 177 40.48 45.62 46.52 44.22
39. MAŁECKI Adam 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:00.24 167 42.17 46.89 46.89 44.29
40. NAPIERAŁA Natan 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:07.29 149 43.59 48.68 49.38 45.64
41. STEFANIAK Maksymilian 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:10.06 142 43.32 48.48 49.74 48.52
42. VASILIEV Yechor 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:19.23 124 43.88 51.92 52.73 50.70
43. PUCHALSKI Kacper 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:27.03 110 55.83 52.41

14 - 16 lat

1. PRZYBYŁO Nikodem 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:55.98 628 26.39 29.14 30.48 29.97
2. KIERZEK Łukasz 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:59.12 580 26.30 29.82 31.30 31.70
3. KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:00.76 557 27.63 30.34 32.13 30.66
4. KACZMAREK Maksymilian06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:01.00 553 27.92 31.06 32.11 29.91
5. BIELIENKOV Nikita 08 KS Warta Poznań 2:05.78 493 29.70 31.51 32.42 32.15
6. HOFMAN Marcel 08 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 2:09.14 455 29.31 32.57 34.49 32.77
7. BĄCZYK Maciej 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:09.39 452 29.44 33.22 33.90 32.83
8. BARANOWSKI Alex 07 KS Posnania Poznań 2:09.40 452 29.15 31.98 33.84 34.43
9. BORKOWSKI Makary 08 KS Warta Poznań 2:17.83 374 30.91 35.84 36.73 34.35

10. SZARSZEWSKI Krzysztof 07 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:19.03 365 32.46 36.09 36.32 34.16
11. ZUZOK Jan 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:19.53 361 31.52 35.49 37.13 35.39
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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 36, Chłopców, 200m dowolny, 14 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. SZCZEPAŃSKI Cyprian 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:24.72 323 33.24 38.51 37.94 35.03
13. SADŁOWSKI Kacper 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:28.11 302 34.19 37.53 39.10 37.29
14. WŁODARCZAK Wiktor 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:32.98 274 34.14 39.15 40.95 38.74
15. ŁATKA Aleksander 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:34.77 264 33.54 38.97 41.62 40.64

11 - 13 lat

1. BARTOSIK Antoni 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:14.76 400 30.57 33.82 35.58 34.79
2. WOJTKOWIAK Wiktor 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:16.30 387 29.50 34.72 36.34 35.74
3. WYSOCKI Sebastian 09 Uks Cityzen 2:17.04 381 30.00 34.36 36.68 36.00
4. NOWAK Adam 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:19.16 364 31.49 35.64 37.24 34.79
5. KURPISZ Ksawery 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:27.03 308 33.22 38.86 39.75 35.20
6. MIZGALSKI Tymoteusz 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:27.23 307 33.98 38.21 38.86 36.18
7. TATARYNOWICZ Jan 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn2:28.11 302 32.92 37.32 39.91 37.96
8. SZWAST Mateusz 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 2:28.21 301 34.02 37.87 38.61 37.71
9. KRZEŚNIAK Jakub 10 KS Posnania Poznań 2:28.65 298 34.00 38.47 38.55 37.63

10. STASZEK Albert 11 Uks Cityzen 2:31.83 280 34.37 38.79 40.53 38.14
11. SOBKOWSKI Szymon 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:33.94 268 35.63 40.49 40.13 37.69
12. JARZĘBOWSKI Hubert 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:36.64 255 34.47 39.76 42.10 40.31
13. DZIAMSKI Szymon 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:36.82 254 36.38 40.76 41.30 38.38
14. NOWICKI Wiktor 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:38.53 246 37.23 41.15 41.92 38.23
15. KHATSYUR Tymur 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:38.71 245 36.08 42.77 41.46 38.40
16. HEBROWSKI Łukasz 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:39.67 241 36.42 41.14 41.61 40.50
17. RADZIEWICZ Marcin 10 Uks Cityzen 2:41.62 232 35.68 41.24 42.99 41.71
18. HUTOR Yurii 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:52.47 191 38.40 46.39 45.94 41.74
19. DROST Stanisław 11 KS Posnania Poznań 2:56.84 177 40.48 45.62 46.52 44.22
20. MAŁECKI Adam 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:00.24 167 42.17 46.89 46.89 44.29
21. NAPIERAŁA Natan 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:07.29 149 43.59 48.68 49.38 45.64
22. STEFANIAK Maksymilian 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:10.06 142 43.32 48.48 49.74 48.52
23. VASILIEV Yechor 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:19.23 124 43.88 51.92 52.73 50.70
24. PUCHALSKI Kacper 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:27.03 110 55.83 52.41


